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Name

FOUNDATION

PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Foundation Board of Directors

2005-2006

Address

Phone/T-meil

Term of Office

Ken Gibson 310 SE Water 509-332-4041 (home) Ends 6-06 (1
President Pullman, WA 99163 drpinky@adelphia.net
Donna Poor 773 SE Ridgeview Ct. 509-334-3123 (home) Ends 6-07 (2™

I* Vice President

Pullman, WA 99163

dpoor{@completebbs.com

Lola Finch
2™ Vice President

1005 SW Itani Dr.
Pullman, WA 99163

509-334-1739 (home)
finch@wsu.edu

Ends 6-08 (1*)

BettyJo Neill 905 SW Fountain 509-334-3252 (home) Ends 6-07 (1*)
Treasurer Pullman, WA 99163 595-4223 (cell)

bjneili@turbonet.com
Wendy Bates PO Box 455 509-334-6652 (home) Ends 6-07 (17
Director Pullman, WA 99163 whateswest@acl,com

Linda Chaplin
Directfor

901 Beeson Cut-off
Palouse, WA 99161

509-335-4855 (office)
509-332-1994 (home)
Ichaplin@wsu.edu

Ends 6-06 (1*)

Harriet Dodgen
Director

905 NW Fisk
Pullman, WA 99163

509-332-5642 (home)
hdodgen@verizon.net

Ends 6--06 (2™)

Kitra Isaacson

280 Gambels Ln.

509-334-4930 (work)

Ends 6-08 (1™

Director Moscow, 1D 83843 208-882-5922 (home)

Kitra Isaacson@selinc.com
Marvel Kimball 640 SE Edge Knol! Drive 509-334-1045 (home) Ends 6-07 (1™)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 marvel@completebbs.com

Bruce Palmer

1130 NE Juniper Way

509-332-5683 (home)

Ends 6-08 (1)

Director Pullman, WA 99163 brucepal2@verizon.net
Bob Patrick PO Box 307 509-334-3305 (office) Ends 6-06 (2™)
Director Pullman, WA 99163 509-334-2053 (home)

509-334-5367 (fax)

rpatrick@pullman.com
Mary Jo Rawlins 755 NE Campus 509-335-5534 (home) Ends 6-07 (2nd)
Director Puliman, WA 99163 509-335-3333 (fax)

rawlinsm@wsu.edu




FOUNDATION

PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL

Ex Officio and Staff Members

Address

Phone/ F-maril

Term of Oftice

Scott Adams 1125 NE Washington 509-336-0200 (office) Ex Officio
PRH Administrator Pullman, WA 99163 509-332-3583 (home)

509-332-4242 (fax)

sadams{@pmhl.org
Judy Doba 1285 SE Sunny Mead Way | 509-332-6637 (home) Ex Officio
President PRH Auxiliary | Pullman, WA bjdoba@adelphia.com
Steve Febus 1125 NE Washington 509-336-0203 (PRH office) Ex Officio
PRH CFO Pullman, WA 99163 877-446-0473 (tele-office)

520-531-9085 (home)

sfebus@pmbh1.org
Tricia Grantham 320 NW Thomas 509-332-7961 (home) Ex Officio
PRH Commissioner Pullman, WA 99163 509-397-4305 (office)

Tricia grantham@yahoo.com
Dr. Jeff Radakovich 555 SE Water St 509-334-7814 (home) Ex Officio
President Medical Staff Pullman, WA 99163 509-335-6485 (office)

jradak@wsu.edu
Megan Guido 505 SE Dexter 509-338-9723 (home) Staff
Executive Director & Pullman, WA 99163 509-336-7390 (office)
Secretary 509-332-4242 (fax)

megan. guido@pullmanregional.org

2/27/2006




